

Pinewood Hill Publishing, York

Site Disclaimer

- Users of this site need to be aware that, by using it, they accept that they may choose to be directed to other websites over which Pinewood Hill has no control. We cannot accept any responsibility for the actions of the companies or individuals who are responsible for those sites. Pinewood Hill is also not responsible for the accuracy or content of information contained in those sites.
- 2. The Pinewood Hill website does not collect any financial or sensitive data as any sales of books advertised on the site are carried out through secure selling outlets such as Amazon and online bookstores. For this purpose, only links are provided to these outlets for each book listed on the site.
- 3. While every effort is made to ensure that information is accurate, no guarantee is given that the information provided on the Pinewood Hill site is correct, complete, and up-to-date.

Terms and Conditions

- 1. This website, including but not limited to its content, layout and design, are copyright of Pinewood Hill. No part of this website may be reproduced in any form without the express permission of Pinewood Hill (all queries should be submitted using the contact form).
- 2. To the extent permitted by law, access and use of this website is entirely at your own risk. Please ensure that you regularly check for and protect against viruses when using this website, as we make no guarantee that this website is free from computer viruses or any other malicious computer program.

Privacy Policy

- 1. The Pinewood Hill website is the intellectual and material property of Dr John Nixon as a UK sole trader publisher and author. All decisions concerning future developments and the publication of new material listed on the website will be his responsibility in consultation with his co-authors.
- 2. Pinewood Hill takes the issue of security and data protection seriously and adheres to guidelines published in the United Kingdom Data Protection Act and is therefore committed to ensuring that your privacy is protected. The only personal data that might be utilised is limited to what is provided in the process of submitting a contact form query (name and email address) and will not be shared with any third parties.
- 3. The Pinewood Hill website does not use cookies, nor does it track usage of our visitors, nor store data relating to their visits. The transmission of information via the internet (including email) is not completely secure. However, we endeavour to guarantee the security of personal data to the best of our ability. The provision of such data is entirely at your own risk.

- 4. If you access other websites using the links provided, the operators of these sites may collect information from you that will be used by them in accordance with their own privacy policies. Pinewood Hill does not accept any responsibility or liability for their policies whatsoever, as we have no control over them.
- 5. No data transfers over the internet can be 100 per cent secure but Pinewood Hill has taken specific steps to ensure that the data of users are protected as much as possible.
- 6. We welcome any queries, comments or requests you may have regarding Pinewood Hill books. Please contact us using the form on the "Contact" page.